Production Data Sheet
QM14068
UWB LNA and Switch
Data Sheet QM14068 Rev L | Mar. 2026 | © 2026 Qorvo US, Inc. | All rights reserved.
1 of 11 www.qorvo.com
1. Product Description
The QM14068 is a bypass switch and LNA to support
wireless technology in the 6.2-8.3 GHz frequency range

• QM33/DW3000 based UWB applications with
improved link budget
5. Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QM14068SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM14068SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM14068TR7 3,000-pc, 7” Reel
QM14068EVB
Fully Assembled EVB + Sample Bag with
5 pieces
1 mm x 1.2 mm x 0.54 mm
QM14068
UWB LNA and Switch
Data Sheet QM14068 Rev L | Mar. 2026 | © 2026 Qorvo US, Inc. | All rights reserved.
2 of 11 www.qorvo.com
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER CONDITIONS RATING UNITS
Storage Temperature  -40 to 150 °C